
Last date of receipt of Tender at IITM, Pune   : 29 August 2018 at 15:00 hrs. 
Opening of Tenders (Technical Bids only) : 29 August 2018 at 15:30 hrs. 

Tender document may be downloaded free of cost from Central Government’s Central Procurement Portal 
(CPP) http://www.eprocure.gov.in or this Institute’s Website: http://www.tropmet.res.in 

Administrative Officer, for Director 
Email: psu.iitm@tropmet.res.in 

: 25 July 2018 at 15:00 hrs. Pre-bid meeting at IITM, Pune 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY 
PASHAN, PUNE-411008 (INDIA) 

(An Autonomous Body under the Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. of India) 

TENDER NO.: PS/125/21/2016 

GLOBALTENDER NOTICE 

Director, Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology, Dr.Homi Bhabha Road, Pashan, Pune- 411 008 (India) 
invites separate sealed tenders (Part-I – Technical Bid, Part-II – Commercial Bid) in separate sealed covers from 
Manufacturers / Suppliers and their accredited selling agents for the Supply, Commissioning and Installation and 
Satisfactory Demonstration of Phased  Array Doppler Sodar Qty – 1 Set. 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.tropmet.res.in/
mailto:psu.iitm@tropmet.res.in

